
Reporting Period
Beginning  of 

Grading Period
End of Grading 

Period Distribute On: Distribution Method Eligibility Status:

Progress Report 1 7/22/2024 8/9/2024 8/13/2023 Available in Skyward Family Access Monday 22 July 2024 - First day of instruction

Progress Report 2 8/12/2024 8/30/2024 9/3/2024 Available in Skyward Family Access 
Friday 30 August 2024 - 6 Week Grade Check                                                                                                                                                      
Friday 6 September 2024 - Students Lose Eligbility @ Dismissal Bell

Report Card 1 9/3/2024 9/20/2024 9/26/2024 Available in Skyward Family Access Friday 20 September 2024 - 9 Week Grade Check

Progress Report 3 9/23/2024 10/25/2024 10/29/2024 Available in Skyward Family Access 

Friday 27 September 2024 - Students Lose/Resume Eligibility Status @ Dismissal Bell                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
Monday 14 October 2024 - Students lose/resume eligibility status based on Friday 27 September                                         
Friday 25 October 2024 - 3 Week Grade Check                                                                                                                                              
(Fall intersession - students academically eligible from Friday 27 September, Dismissal Bell, To Monday 14 
October,Starting Bell)

Progress Report 4 10/28/2024 11/15/2024 11/19/2024 Available in Skyward Family Access 

Friday 01 November 2024 -Students Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell                                                                                    
Monday 18 November 2024 -3 Week Grade Check                                                                                                                           
(Students academically eligible from Friday 22 November, Dismissal Bell - Monday 2 December, Starting 
Bell)                                                                                                                           

Report Card 2 11/18/2024 12/20/2024 1/2/2025 Available in Skyward Family Access 

 Wednesday 04 December 2024 -Students Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell                                                                          
Monday 2 December 2024- Students lose/resume eligibility status based on November Status                                       
Friday 20 December 2024 - 9 Week Grade Check                                                                                                                               
(Students academically eligible from Friday 20 December, Dismissal Bell - Tuesday 07 January, Starting Bell)

GRADE REPORTING DUE DATES 2024-2025



Reporting Period
Beginning  of 

Grading Period
End of Grading 

Period Distribute On: Distribution Method Eligibility Status:

Progress Report 5 1/7/2025 1/24/2025 1/30/2025 Available in Skyward Family Access 

Tuesday 7 January 2025- Students lose/resume eligibility status based on 20 December Status                                   
Tuesday 14 January 2025 - Students Lose/Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell                                                                          
Monday 27 January 2025 - 3 Week Grade Check

Progress Report 6 1/27/2025 2/14/2025 2/18/2025 Available in Skyward Family Access 
Monday 3 February 2025- Students Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell                                                                                          
Friday 14 February 2025 - 3 Week Grade Check

Report Card 3 2/18/2025 3/21/2025 3/27/2025 Available in Skyward Family Access 

Friday 21 February 2025 - Students Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell                                                                                       
Monday 17 March 2025 - Students lose/resume eligibility status based on Friday 28 February                                           
Friday 21 March 2025 - 9 Week Grade Check                                                                                                                                             
(Spring Intersession- Students academically eligible from Friday 28 February, Dismissal Bell - Monday 17 
March, Starting Bell)

Progress Report 7 3/24/2025 4/11/2025 4/15/2025 Available in Skyward Family Access 
Friday 28 March 2025 - Students Lose/Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell                                                                                     
Friday 11 April 2025 - 3 Week Grade Check

Progress Report 8 4/14/2025 5/2/2025 5/6/2025 Available in Skyward Family Access 
Friday 18 April 2025 - Students Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell                                                                                                   
Friday 2 May 2025 - 3 Week Grade Check

Report Card 4 5/5/2025 5/30/2025 6/5/2025 Available in Skyward Family Access 
Friday 9 May 2025 - Students Regain Eligibility @ Dismissal Bell                                                                                                       
Friday 30 May 2025 - 9 Week Grade Check/Last Day of Instruction

GRADE REPORTING DUE DATES 2024-2025
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